10.00

10.10

10,20

10,30

Patrull 1

Patrull 2

Patrull 3

Patrull 4

Patrull 5

Patrull 6

Patrull 7

AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN =

AP WN =

Starttlista Hubertusfilt
Vastervik 2023-10-22

Filtskjutning

Borjar med C

Fredrik Strémberg
Johan Lundberg
Mikael Karlsson
Roger Andersson
Olof Rubin

Tobias Karlsson
Kristian Ravantti
Mikael Oberg
Magnus Rosberg

Johannes Lundberg

Rolf Burman
Lennart Watz
Jan Strom

Per Gunnar Gregard

Ebbe Westlin

Anders Hornvall
Thomas Lindskold
Kenneth Siekas
Emil Mikaelsson
Carin Jansson

Magnus Hult
Per Klingberg
Per Karlsson
Daniel Olofsson
Peter Wahlin

Hakan Jonsson
Martin Frejd
Fredrik Pehrsson
Peter Gustafsson
Matti Ranta

Peter Avelin
Henrik Ek
Henrik Wallgren
Andreas Ege
Tyrone Aberg

Sida 1

C3
Cc2
C3
C2
Cc2

C1
C2
C2
C2
Cc2

Cva
Cva
Cva
CVy
CVy

C3
C3
Cvy
C3
CDh2

Cc2
C3
C2
C2
C3

C3
C3
C3
Cva
CVy

CVy
C3
C1
C3
Cc2

OBS!

Starttider i vapengrupperna
B, A och R kan komma att

Overum
Overum
Overum
Overum
Overum

Déderhult
Eksj6
Finspangs Psk
Nybro Pk
Ankarsrum

Savsjo Pk
Savsjo Pk
Vetlanda PK
Atvidaberg
Overums Pk

Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum

Kjell Jaderyd
Mattias Verfl

Guy Persson



10,40

10,50

11,00

11,10

11,20

11,30

11.35

11,40

11,40

Patrull 8

Patrull 9

Patrull 10

Patrull 11

Patrull 12

Patrull 13

Patrull 14

Patrull 15

Patrull 16

AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN =

AP WN =

Starttlista Hubertusfailt

Lars Back

Mats Granstrom
Madeleine Johansson
Patrick Svensson
Tomas Jonsson

Patrik Socjusz
Krister Lundgren
Daniel Lindstrom
Conny Petersson
John Ake Andersson

Oscar Andersson
Jonas Ahlstrom
Elin Kratz

Kalle Kratz
Linnea Kratz

Mattias Gustavsson
Jimmy Rylander
Linda Molin

Mikael Danneblad
Joérgen Broman

Adam Backman
Jimmy Hégdahl
Panaglottis Karalekas
Thomas Lind

Ake Jagero

Lasse Wickstrom
Krister Retzman
Anders Ohlsén
Lars-Goran Liljergren
Joel Arnryd

Anders Hornvall
Magnus Hult
Kenneth Siekas
Per Karlsson
Daniel Olofsson

Peter Wahlin

Per Klingberg
Thomas Lindskold
Emil Mikaelsson
Carin Jansson

Sida 2

CVy
CVy
CD3
Cc2
CVy

C3
C3
C3
C3
Cva

C2
Cc2
C JUN
C3
C JUN

C3
C1
C3
C2
C3

C1
C1
C1
Cc1
CVy

Cva
Cva
C1
Cva
C1

A3
A3
A3
A2
A2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B2

Hogsby
Hogsby
Hogsby
Hogsby
Vimmerby

Overum
Overum
Vimmerby
Vimmerby
Vimmerby

Overum
Kisa
Vimmerby
Vimmerby
Vimmerby

Hogsby
Hogsby
Linképing
Linképing
Linkdping

Linképing
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linképing
Overum

Overum
Overum
Ankarsrum
Aby
Ankarsrum

Overum
Doderhult
Overum
Finspang
Nybro

Ankarsrum
Eksjo
Overum
Overum
Overum



11,50

12,00

12,10

12.20

12,30

12,40

12,50

13,00

13,10

Patrull 17

Patrull 18

Patrull 19

Patrull 20

Patrull 21

Patrull 22

Patrull 23

Patrull 24

Patrull 25

AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN = AP WN =

AP WN =

Starttlista Hubertusfailt

Lars Back

Mats Granstrom
Madeleine Johansson
Patrick Svensson
Tomas Jonsson

Hakan Jonsson
Martin Frejd
Fredrik Pehrsson
Peter Gustafsson
Krister Lundgren

Tyrone Aberg
Peter Avelin
Henrik Ek
Henrik Wallgren
Andreas Ege

Conny Petersson
Kalle Kratz

Daniel Lindstrom
John Ake Andersson
Jonas Ahlstrém

Matti Ranta

Ake Jagerd
Patrik Socjusz
Oscar Andersson

Mattias Gustavsson
Adam Backman
Jimmy Hégdahl
Panaglottis Karalekas
Thomas Lind

Jorgen Broman
Linda Molin
Mikael Danneblad

Peter Wahlin
Per Klingberg
Thomas Lindskold
Peter Gustafsson

Magnus Hult
Per Karlsson
Daniel Olofsson
Hakan Jonsson
Martin Frejd

Sida 3

B3
B3
B3
B2
B3

B3
B3
B3
B2
B3

R2
A2
A3
A1
A3

R3
R3
R3
R2
A2

R3
R3
R3
A2

A3
A1
A1
A1
A1

A3
A3
A2

A3
A3
A3
A2

R3
R2
R2
R3
R3

Hogsby
Hogsby
Hogsby
Hogsby
Vimmerby

Savsjo Pk
Savsjo Pk
Vetlanda PK
Atvidaberg
Overum

Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum

Vimmerby
Vimmerby
Vimmerby
Vimmerby
Kisa

Overum
Overum
Overum
Overum

Hogsby

Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Link6ping

Linkoping
Link6ping
Link6ping

Ankarsrum
Eksjo
Overum
Atvidaberg

Déderhult
Finspang
Nybro Pk
Savsjo Pk
Savsjo Pk



13,20

13,30

Patrull 26

Patrull 25

AP WN =

AP WN =

Starttlista

Fredrik Pehrsson
Anders Hornvall
Carin Jansson
Kenneth Siekas
Emil Mikaelsson

Magnus Rosberg
Roger Andersson

Sida 4

Hubertusfalt
R3 Vetlanda
R3 Overum
R2 Overum
R3 Overum
R3 Overum
R2 Vastervik
A2 Vastervik



